For Every Season of Your Life
2019
501 SK-0409-60
Backless Bench
17.5”h x 19”d x 60”w — 53 lbs —
17.5” seat height
Cushion CU-0306-60
Shown in Black with Weatherwood

7
customize
How to order custom multi-color items*:
1.  Select your item
2. Choose your frame color
3. Choose your seat/back slats color
color
Choose from 18 colors that allow you
to coordinate your outdoor furnishings
with your environment. Breezesta
create unique color combinations than
any other poly lumber furniture maker.
*not available on Breezesta Basics8
compare colors: adirondack chair
      Blueberry
      Chocolate
      Black
      Colonial Blue
      Cedar
      Slate
      Weatherwood
     Berry Red
      Lemon
      Gray
      Sage
      Seafoam
10
mix-and-match examples: skyline captain’s chair
      Black with Weatherwood
      Gray with Colonial Blue
      Cedar with Sandstone
      Colonial Blue with Sandstone
      Black with Cedar
      Mocha with Cedar
      Seafoam with Sandstone
      Weatherwood with Chocolate
      Chocolate with Seafoam
      Chocolate with Weatherwood
      Lemon with Gray
      Slate with Gray
11
cushions
Coastal Glider, Dining,
Counter, and Bar Cushion
Cushion CU-0104
L 41” / W 21” / Thick 2”
Fanback Adirondacak Cushion
Cushion CU-0101
L 47 ” / W 23” / Thick 2”
Contemporary Adirondack Cushion
Cushion CU-0106
L 50 ” / W 21” / Thick 2.5”
Shoreline Adirondack Cushion
Cushion CU-0100
L 48.5” / W 20.5” / Thick 2”
Coastal Adirondack
Cushion CU-0102
L 46” / W 22” / Thick 2”
Seat Cushion
Fits Skyline and Piedmont Stationary Chairs
Cushion CU-0307
L 17 ” / W 20” / Thick 2”
Piedmont Motion Chair aCushion
Cushion CU-0508
L 19.5 ” / W 20” / Thick 2”
Bench Cushions
36" Bench CU-0306-36
L 33 ” / W 17” / Thick 2”
48" Bench CU-0306-48
L 45 ” / W 17” / Thick 2”
60" Bench CU-0306-60
L 57 ” / W 17” / Thick 2”
Adirondack Seat Cushion